,(Aw

KansAs CORPORATION COMMISSION
Ol & Gas CoNSERVATION DIvVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1
September 1993
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

6044

187-21116-0000

Operator: License # APl No. 15 -

Name: Stelbar Oil Corporation, Inc. County: Stanton

Address: 1625 N. Waterfront Parkway, Suite #200 N N . sec..3  Twp.30_s. R._41 [ EastX] West

City/Sle;te/ZIp: Wichita, KS 67206-6602 975 feet from S /@ (circte one) Line of Section

Purchaser;___Plains Marketing, LP 2180 feet from @l W (circle one) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person:_Roscoe L. Mendenhall Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (316 ) _264-8378 @rieone) {E) s Nw  sw

Contractor: Name:__Sterling Drilling Company Lease Name:__Carr Well #:_1-3

License: 5142 Field Name:

Wellsite Geologist:_Dave Goldak Producing Formation: Morrow :

Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 3374 Kelly Bushing: 3385°

X Newwell Re-Entry Workover Total D;{p’g.?é’ﬁé'_ljﬂ_ Plug Back Total Depth:_5445' KB

X__oi SWD siow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Comented at 1699' @ 1714' KB Feet

Gas ENHR SIGwW Muitiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [JYes [X]No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set Feet

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: . If Alternate il completion, cement circulated from

Operator: feet depth to. w/ sx emt.

Well Name: Alk-1- Dlo [,-20-08

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
—~—n Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Docket No.
—— Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No.
02/07/2008 02/22/2008 02/23/2008
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or

Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

Driliing Fluld Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Plt)

Chloride content_ﬁﬂg..__. ppm  Fluid volumeﬂ.__ bbls

Dewatering method used___Evaportation

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [JEast[Jwest
County: Docket No.: ‘

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Carporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, .
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

KCC Office Use ONLY

L g

herein are complgte and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Signature: ﬁZ’b——WM ,Q(Roscoe L. Mendenhall)
&<y £

Vice-President / Operations June §, 2008

Title: Date:

A

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_Sth__day of _June

20 08

Notary Public: /K{(/’W o~ Mé«, (Ginger L. Kelley)

piter-0f Confidentiality Attached,
\ (oosdres Boun_£//

' \/__ Wireline Log Received CE i
Geologist Report RecelvedKANSAS CORPORAT)

UIC Distribution

Date Commission Expires: July 1, 2008

WL

My App!. Explres ot

otary Public - State of Kansas

Y | JUN 192

=&98, WICHITA, Ks

CONSERVATION DIVISION



- f;,

Operator Name:

Stelbar Oil Corporation, Inc.

Sitde Tivo

3

Sec Twp.

30

s. r. .Y

[[East [X]West

Lease Name:

County:

Carr

Well #:

Stanton

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detall all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-In pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach exira sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Atiach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [xIYes [INo [Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [x] Sample
{Attach Additional Sheets) )
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Klves [CIno Marmaton LS 4284 899
Cores Taken [Jves [ENo Cherokee Shale 4474 -1089
Electric Log Run [xlYes [JNo Atoka LS 4897 -1512
'Submit Co,
(Submit Copy) Morrow Shale 4986' -1601
liist é" E. Logs g'}-‘l": Density C ted Neutron L Lwr Morow Marker 5284 -1899
. Compact Photo ?nSIty ompensate e:u rfm 0g. Upper Keyes Sand 5371 -1986
2. Compensated Sonic w/Intergrated Transit Times Log.
3. Array Induction Shallow Focused Electric Log.
4. Micro Resistivity Log.
CASING RECORD  [x] New [ ] Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, production, etc.
Size Hole Sizs Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./ 1. Depth Cement Used Adatives
" " ' Cement casing w00 sk, A-cok cont. 3% cc, followed
Surface 12 1/ 85/ 24# L KB 00 sk omman cont, 2% cd & 1/4# edliolake.
. " " . “{Cement casing w 00 sks. AA-2 exp. cement cont.
Production 77/ SV 15.5# S510' KB (54 per sk. gilsonide, 5% cal-set,.8% FLAC, 3% KCL
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth f Cement #Sacks Used e and Percent Additives
L Pororsie Top Bottom Type of Cemen 59 Typ i
- Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
. Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squesze Record
Specify Footage of Each Intervai Perforated (Amount and Kind of Materlal Used) Depth
4 SPF 5381' - 5387 (6') (Lower Keyes) Frac w/17,000 gallons gelled water and 5381' -
) 4 g
23,500# sand. 5387
RECEIVED
RA ISSION
TUBING RECORD Size . Set At a1’ Packer At Liner Run DVes @ No CONSERVATION DIVISION
23/ WICHITA, KS
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method }
04/14/2008 D Flowing @ Pumping [JasLift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production ol Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio ' Gravity
Per 24 Hours 110 100 70 909 42
Disposttion of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[[Ivented Sold [ JUsedon Lease []OpenHole  [X]Peri. [7] Dualty Comp, (] Commingled 5381 to 5387'

{if vented, Submit ACO-18.)

(] Other (specity)




o

STELBAR O1L CorroraTION, INC
1625 NORTH WATERFRONT PARKWAY, SUITE #200

WicHITA, KANSAS 67206-6602 /C_{/L__/
Telephone : (316) 264-8378 M\-
Fax : (316) 264-0592 4 //

Zos”
June 5, 209’{ 8/

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room #2078
Wichita, KS 67202

Re: . Carr #1-3 _
975’ FNL - 2180’ FEL (NW/4 NE/4)
Section 3-T30S-R41W
Stanton County, Kansas

Gentlemen:
Please find enclosed the following information regarding the above-referenced well:

\b'] . Well Completion Form - ACO-1 (Original plus 2 copies)
2. Cementing Ticket - Surface & Long String

3. DST#l

N, Geological Report

s, Compact Photo Compensated Neutron Log

6. Array Induction Shallow Focused Log

\\V . Compensated Sonic w/Integrated Transit Times Log
'8. Micro Resitivity Log

We would appreciate the information on this well be’HELD CONFIDENTIAL FOR THE
TALLOWED TWO (2) YEAR PERIOD: If you have any questions regarding this information, please
contact our office at your convenience.

Sincerely,
STELBAR OIL CORPORATION, INC.

e 7Pl Atr

oscoe L. Mendenhall
Vice-President / Operations

/glk ) .
RECEIVED
Enclosures _ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Xc: Kansas Geological Survey JUN 10 2008
Michael E. Dealy, Manager Wichita Operations -
4150 Monroe Street ' CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

Wichita, KS 67209



PAGE CUSTNO INVOICE DATE
10of2 1975-STE020 02/11/2008

"f e Zf”g e[ Y/’C e INVOICE NUMBER
CrerEy SETvH 1975000739
Liberal -
| STELBAR OIL CORPORATION, INC. ° 'ﬁé‘ff L"QM
L 1625 N. WATERFRONT PKWAY B '
L COUNTY
SUITE #200 8 STATE Ks
- 1
° )’\‘#,:','TA KS ~ 67206-6602 1 OB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
- E  JOB CONTACT g F/g "
Qﬁg ~ro&
K JOB # EQUIPMENT # " PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE ™\
1975-00745 301 Net 30 DAYS 03/12/2008
QTY UofMm UNIT PRICE {INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 02/10/2008 to 02/10/2008
1975-00745
1975-20034 Cement-New Well Casing 2/10/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00{ Hour 1500.000 1,500.00
Casing Cement Charge
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 315.000 315.00
Basket, 8 5/8"
Cement Float Equipment 4.00| EA 90.000 360.00
Centralizer, 8 5/8" '
Cement Float Equipment 1.00] EA 280.000 280.00
Insert Float Valves, 8 5/8" ‘
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 34.000 34.00
Threadlock Compound Kit
Cement Float Equipment 1.00] EA 225.000 225.00
Top Rubber Cement Plug, 8
5/ "
Mileage 600.00| DH 1.400 840.00
Cement Service Charge
Mileage 120.00| DH 7.000 840.00
Heavy Vehicle Mileage
Mileage 1,128.00| DH 1.600 1,804.80
Proppant and Bulk Delivey
Charge .
Miscellaneous 1.00f EA 250.000 250.00
Plug Container Charge
Pickup 40.00} Hour 4.250 170.00
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage
Additives 141.00{ EA 3.700 52170 T
Cellfiake O s
Additives gOC NC 76.00| EA 25.000 1,900.00 T
WCA-1 et s
: . ' 5O QQ%
Calcium Chloride ¥ \Q P 1,504.00| EA 1.050 1,579.20 T
Cement N e 400.00| EA 18.600 7,440.00 T
A-Con Blend AR
Cement | O o™ 200.00 EA 16.000 3,200.00 T
Premium/Common
Supervisor 1.00| Hour 175.000 175.00
Service Supervisor .,



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE

z;" i 2 0f 2 1975-STE020 02/11/2008
" fgy : : INVOICE NUMBER
Crergy serveees 1975000739
Liberal - '
B
| STELBAR OIL CORPORATION, INC. o EASE TUME car
L 1625 N. WATERFRONT PKWAY 8 .
L COUNTY Stanton
SUITE #200 S STATE Ks
T . - ]
o A KS 672066602 | JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
; E  JOB CONTACT
( JOB# EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
1975-00745 301 Net 30 DAYS|  03/12/2008
ary UofM | UNIT PRICE |INVOICE AMOUNT
CEIVED
gR%ORAT\ONC ISSION
KANSA% c
[N 10200
ATION DIVIBION
CONSEV‘:YCH\TA. KS
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT -3,429.55
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP SUBTOTAL 18’005'15
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX . 774.79

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 18,779.94/
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|\FELD

Subject to Correction

ORDER

. f;’
//

20034

ellel‘gy SeFVlCQS, LA Lease .C&f( “wen # I(-—\;;,Leg:jll j" go__(//
Date 2»,0— 0 X .Custonjner ID Coenty 5“}’&1/1 ton Statg K S Stat|on../q 76 oo
g S’ici’,\\()a.\f vDepth)'?ii':g-la Formation , . | -SljloeJm.nt C/D' 5@ _
a. |casing %)S/? CasngeA h Sé 17/0 N Q&Cé C/U u) |
: YN ki £P99% / Hunlice
AFE Numbor " PO Ndmbgr g:;‘::fe': by / /D C\ &QA«&’
. Sgauen Product | quanTiTy MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, ind SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Colde | Criot] YoDsy A -Con' Rleno | 7440 v
Lido |Cr100 | 200 sl Hewmum / Commm 320000
LYy lcenq [50‘4 b (A\n,mm F Woer e /579 .20
_Lio [ccroz|lul 1b|Cllo tlike §21.20
_Lib lccap|Te g WOA-) _ /92000
LY eEo5| | en T;D K dfocrpoV\wmi' !MUC? ?6/? HDS 0D
L eS|l ral Fluppes Ty pe :JTmmLﬁnm Valve 5 28D 0D
Lo [ce175y enl Conbrelizecs G Yz” _ 26000
Lo 1ol ] enl| 34" B4 siéo‘f o 2500
Lo E3nDI] cn | Tndustreial oloer TmmoLoch: | 340
Lo |E10l 120 mi] Heaw, k?\.@!dﬁ’mﬁ,ﬂ‘, M /f’%}ae; 840.00
L‘yb' ' (‘FZ‘/D 600D s B,JZV@MO o /f/())()nq &(W(’c &haﬂ)e 840600
Lo 11 1128 ml Bulx Oelwery [$04 80
LYo (ce200l ] yhes| Depth Charge 10D = 200" [ /S00.00 -
LY |E/oD 14D mi KC\Q\)D .'M/)ﬁﬂqe ' /2000
Lo [SoNA ] en| Secuice S peruise (7500
LAOICERH| I jph Pluo Contorines 250.05
RECENE v;\ss\oﬂ
\(ANSASOOR?
o 10 A%
consERUTIONOVEY
’ \b"‘“""l"' . .
C);s@wﬁ@f\mv ! 1900515
‘ _ HlysTlay
TR0 Gl o 0 o ol [ BEo () A o () | ToTAL

Taylor Printing, Inc wwwtylptg .



o ‘;\{&ﬁ% b

BA5I

énergy se rvi c e S;Lp

REPORT]

- N CustomerS_f@)ba (» .
 'Lease /7 T Well #, : R P RS T S R
Field Org? f. ] Statlon /¢7 5 T Casmgé) ,)/2, Depth' SE County % "f@ ”77’“0 1/7 State. KS ,: E
T8 face Hpe C N | e [R s°"°30 o A

PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

Cas'g)sg/y Tubing Size | Shots/Ft _ @80 sy 4 (é j .’,'* 3 % C?N:E @ / -/} |§ Zﬂ »6,;7 % WC/_?
| Def}?/%fié Depth From , To Pv;ePadA? q']’(\‘ﬁ/bl‘(\; (/5)/ 50.40}’/5,tj 5Min. ~ ,
:‘_.:_‘..Yo‘?l?bg(o__y 5 vVqume __L|From , To & i j&') <y ﬂ/gm , ;'}"7!5,‘,7,? o 7 (7(”, %, . &Au // 1[" / M
M?Bﬁb | MaxPress From | %0 ” Frac (f/ 39'” /5#« Vg ;;:J: (’/,};f;é/ééj 5Min. ~ "

Well rfection Annulus Vol. ' HHP Used Annulus Pressure
) | From To . . .

Ph;ﬂgq?ﬂ% Packer Deptn | - o Flush I3[ € 4 Yo s |5 Volume | Total Load |
Customer Representatlve l' ,[ / (7 /{ /2:)-0 Station Manageg/ Vry %ﬁﬁp j]L “Treater é/ ”I’I’Ll/ /L/J ¥ ﬁ /é /;‘% S.
sonicounte] )7 Y91/ 9 3 27| /198431122 99| /78051/9 519 |/ 9546 M

‘Names__|(7as/y '/i///éﬁ’?/ //&’fﬂ/ Chad |Chat ﬂaw%ﬁ@zﬁ _{

. ‘Casing Tubing

Lo ‘tﬂmé':"'»'.; Pressure Pressure Bbls Pumped v.'Flate ' Servuce Log . §
ool T T g on e / S fe oy i e
odis | 1 N N RaepZasp” T T
053D 1 | L <7C?/~} m //?)/é’ If)/ @51%67 ?/5)
70 . | /6")/;46; oY /%3//0// //)///" [«la//
e = 1 T By
0755 [ | | LS | 4.5 | i lead Guomt @I/, 5:#
PV33 | zoo | '. L/i? 7 '/’Dum,/) 7"// //%6”/77’ @ /‘:#
o%52] — | 1 Oip [ug
ossel ol 1B 5 | [ Didok cunent -
092" /500 /Obf) 3 1/ GmrJ Plog
- | O | . B Pelease (Pfessisie- %f/ﬁw/ﬁﬂ’
| | \)@fe%_u%{/mq E /Q@wnééw/’
_ '._:(/Qﬂu) .ﬂuf’ L»—OQ EANRE

To nsd’“{w’m”

5 @‘t&r) JOBE Ce/}uzm’
B 1> Qit .

1700 S. Country Estates * P.0. Box 129 « ' eral KSG7905 (620) 624 2277 + Fax (620) 624-2280

" Taylor Prlntlng lnc 620-672 3656



PAGE CUSTNO INVOICE DATE
5 am__l_;, 1of2 1975-STE020 02/26/2008
naiteoih % b j
i i INVOICE NUMBER
Ty service 1975000769
Liberal - .
! STELBAR OIL CORPORATION, INC. ° 'ﬁéff e car
L 1625 N. WATERFRONT PKWAY 8 ’
L COUNTY Stanton
SUITE #200 S STATE Ks
o Xﬁ?ﬂ'm KS 672086602 1 DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
' E  JOB CONTACT
" i RosucTION
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE ™\
1975-00775 301 Net 30 DAYS 03/27/2008
QTY UofMm UNIT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 02/23/2008 to 02/23/2008
1975-00775
1975-20795 Cement-New Well Casing 2/23/08
Pump Charge-Hourly 1.00| Hour 2880.000 2,880.00
Depth Charge; 5001-6000"'
Cement Float Equipment 1.00] EA 360.000 360.00
Auto Fill Float Shoe, 5 1/2" .
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 400.000 400.00
Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5
172"
Cement Float Equipment 1.00| EA 40.000 40.00
Stop Ring, 5 1/2"
Cement Float Equipment 1.00{ EA 34.000 34.00
Threadlock Compound Kit
Cement Float Equipment 10.00{ EA 110.000 1,100.00
Turbolizer, 5 1/2"
High Head Charge 1.00{ EA 300.000 300.00
Derrick Charge
Mileage 225.00| DH 1.400 315.00
Blending & Mixing Service
Charge
Mileage 80.00| DH 7.000 560.00
Heavy Venhicle Mileage
Mileage 424.00| DH 1.600 678.40
Proppant and Bulk Delivery
- Charge
Miscellaneous 1.00| EA 250.000 250.00
- Plug Container Charge \\Je%o“‘“‘@ 7
Pickup ?S,,O%\o\‘ 40.00| Hour 4.250 170.00
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage ¥ “Qﬁ
Standby Time Sl " 2.00{ Hour 500.000 1,000.00
Additional hrs on location 3\)“ \\0\\1\?’\ v
Additives PG 53.00( EA 7.000 371.00 T
CAF 38 Defoamer e
Additives 170.00] EA 15.000 2,550.00 T
FLA-115
Additives 1,124.00( EA 0.670 753.08 T
Gilsonite g '
Additives 276.00| EA 1.500 41400 T
& KCL, Potassium Chloride )




“»

PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE

" 20f2 1975-STE020 02/26/2008
INVOICE NUMBER
Liberal - '
J
| STELBAR OIL CORPORATION, ING. o LEASETOME car
L 1625 N. WATERFRONT PKWAY . '
L SUITE #200 . COUNTY itanton
' STATE s
- 1
o pHCHITA KS ~~ 67206-6602 1 ;0B DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
: € JOB CONTACT
( JOB# EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS “DUE DATE "\
1975-00775 301 Net 30 DAYS 03/27/2008
QTyY UofM UNIT PRICE |INVOICE AMOUNT
Additives < 500.00( EA 0.860 430.00 T
Mud Flush .
Additives 22.00( EA 25.000 550.00 T
WCA-1 ‘ .
Cement 225.00| EA 18.200 4,095.00 T
AA2 '
Supervisor . 1.00{ Hour 175.000 175.00
Service Supervisor :
N
X \\}€0 “\‘55\0
?&%%\O“CN
N o“oN‘s\o“
\\
it S
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT -4,704.88
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP ?:,'?T?TAL 12’722 '23
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 421.

u.')ALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL _ ’ 13,142.00




.A AT

Subject to Correctlon | FlELD ©R‘D E:R 20 7 9 S
Cner servzces Lr case. e Tregar -
il ey )2 ™Y 7 ro-gf
Date ,? // 0 ,? Customer 1D Coumy k}k/,/ 717 7“_52/”7 State - /O"’ Station Z , /7 ('/2‘//,
//’ / /) 7;/ 6) / (0/ &’ | Zepfh | v .Formatlon . .., | Shoe Joint (/ ﬂ
asing h/,,’/Z’ /jBTCasmg Depth TD P j,(/ i JobTypi/).,. /7 [, _i? (‘,,, W,,/;/

meIPITO

.Customer Represematlve / V7

[otersonl

Treater /7 =
AT, Lor forri

7/

. AFé'N‘umi—,er » bo Numlt')AerA‘ . g::::?e': by x //éw // /\ M,{/\%W | /Mg,f,?
Station Product QUANTITY . MATERIALS, EQUIPMEN hd SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE " AMOUNT
Ll | CLws| 22574 AAZ | 4095 00
;’J Lo | 215 /«/C’/ 1H14 00
v"-.\ (2124 | L 708 LA LIS 255009

) W7 | ST LA T i 272100
\ "['95)/ (12978 G fronite 7153.08
| il 22\ s 4/ 550.03
(. : . :
\ eI e | /,/,«/ A / 777 77 o 2b6.00
[ (:7/ 5177 N a £ 7744 How s /ﬁ////é? d /5/1)’;// /// | H00.00
\ VrHS  loeg ,7,/, bolzer 54 1100.00
[ WFpl | fed | T Fvpp Kirg 4000
Y CF Spopl [ 2A f/v///] d Lok 34-00
/} AR/ 7P/ Mgt ,//éff‘// ‘ _H30 .03
"\\. g/ f/yﬂr/ // Ty f,////,. 7 /f]f?-f— _ 5"60-()"}
| ing 7401725 ok 7, ty # iy Chig 2/ 0
A3 8 | B/ L lires |78 40
1\ 0Bl [ ed ﬁf/ﬁ/f /7/110 Lo tsoos T AEK000
[ £/00 l///ﬁ'm;’.‘ // 1047 //”4?/'7’9‘5 _ | 17060
AN A R /n £ Sepas v R oM 7500
\V/’ s ﬁ,'%/ //{.’r] '/911/67 C.(/ Vi 7’2// IR =i KANSPS . u'},‘lﬁﬁ ' 25() 0D
L6 |2905| 2 ez | Adlitipng/ Hrs Jun o /000 60
bih W3 ) ed | Devrink Chrge conSERVRITAKS 3000
| //A/f( //L{///C"Q,/ 7/57/ ZZ?Z&Z‘Z
' ' /"7/ e 727/
T Gy B o0 B 0o LEe (OB B ) G TR () BaED | ToraL

Taylor Printing, Inc. - www.taylorprinting.us
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.AEIE

energy services,Lr

iR EATMNT REPORT

Customfj}f ///7 / f / /é /y Lease No Date - -
Lease CJ//’” Well # / / / ZZ ()07’ B A
| Fie}i Ord /ggj, Station // 5{' 7 / Casmg/ / Depth \)/ 72 /7 County 5 / oy State A/
Type Job j% Z ) j . é7 W // Formation Legal Descr|pt|on f ,;0 o/
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USEDA TREATMENT RESUME .
Casing Size . [Tubing Size Shots/Ft//)/‘}./(« /4 % j% ///IL 5/7 BA;FZ ﬁf,ssf 7 ) )P(j 17, A
Depth  [Deptn Erom 2 /) Ve / oo | SMin
" Volume: | Volume me-’"““g-/‘. 7 fg,é’ ) Pad 9/ '7 / mi / / A M A ”%A r7/” | 101 Mm. )
= Max Press Max Press From .1{) 7 Frac 9 s 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. From T HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Gas Volume | Total Load
Customer Representative ﬁ /OGJI’ <7 % Station Managerf f(/’ﬁf f/ Treater m /m 7 // 2?, o
sqvco unisl 7/75 5| 177 | /2557119817 | 17545 - |
Nemes Vi dem| Lt Loppipd | S CApe 2
Tvrﬁe | pcr:::::,?e : p-rr:;g,gre Bbls. Pumped ° ) Rate Serwce Log ‘
2777 ' | j 7}7/’f K/ £/ rg
/7. 701 P47 Lol ///(/c/ fé’/”)’// //Z?c‘///fc;,
/795 ) H['JJ//K; 7/””( /é ,ﬁ/’zz/c ﬂaw,ﬂ -
I it £1 (T flelizuwsechmmenonios
0F TN I00 _Tesl /Mwﬁ thnes
LS BIZ5O g 4 Stept Lrests Moo JON TUZE.
R (2 | & | St Ve Aush WNsﬁf}ﬁ‘g‘NﬂV'S'ON
AL T L 7 Tsint decid fho
SRS T T S g P SO S IS
: S hu? </§W/7 7"%/”5’"/ ///0 |
/00 . - i Sret Lisp. /’f'///rf// //f& '
/000 /20 | 7 Show Rz e |
2000 1730 177 1 mp Pl
— (30 | —  |Bedetoe s/ Floa? //f//
R A7/ 7 A
RVErA — ﬁ/ﬂ’cf by &’// /" é} c / //cf ﬁ/ b, %7 /7C/ 2
— A /ﬂ/pﬁqcc/ /J/ //ﬂ c Z///// S/
— 2 | 2 |\ lgged Meere fble /72

1 1700 S. Country Estates » P.O. Box 129 Liberal, S 67905 «

(620) 624-2277 « Fax (620) 624- 2280

“Tavlor Printina. Inc. 620-672-3656




